
1 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP �Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


Taken prescription medicine, past month 

RXD030 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 4 0.02 4 0.02 

1 : �Yes 11497 62.63 11501 62.65 

2 : No 6846 37.29 18347 99.94 

7 : Refused 9 0.05 18356 99.99 

9 : Don't know 2 0.01 18358 100.00 



2 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


Standard generic ingredient name 

RXD240B Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 6865 37.40 6865 37.40 

55555 : Unknown 36 0.20 6901 37.59 

77777 : Refused 14 0.08 6915 37.67 

99999 : Don't know 57 0.31 6972 37.98 

Standard generic ingredient name 11386 62.02 18358 100.00 



3 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


Standard generic ingredient code 

NHCODE Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 6972 37.98 6972 37.98 

Standard generic ingredient code 11386 62.02 18358 100.00 



4 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


Medicine container seen by interviewer 

RXQ250 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 6927 37.73 6927 37.73 

1 : Yes 9447 51.46 16374 89.19 

2 : No 1984 10.81 18358 100.00 



5 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


Number of days taken medicine 

RXD260 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 6959 37.91 6959 37.91 

1 to 24820 11093 60.43 18052 98.33 

77777 : Refused 1 0.01 18053 98.34 

99999 : Don't know 305 1.66 18358 100.00 



6 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


FDA/NDC drug class code 1 

FDACODE1 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 6972 37.98 6972 37.98 

FDA/NDC drug class code 1 11329 61.71 18301 99.69 

99999 : Unknown drug-no code 57 0.31 18358 100.00 



7 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


FDA/NDC drug class code 2 

FDACODE2 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 12223 66.58 12223 66.58 

FDA/NDC drug class code 2 6135 33.42 18358 100.00 



8 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


FDA/NDC drug class code 3 

FDACODE3 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 15352 83.63 15352 83.63 

FDA/NDC drug class code 3 3006 16.37 18358 100.00 



9 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


FDA/NDC drug class code 4 

FDACODE4 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 16740 91.19 16740 91.19 

FDA/NDC drug class code 4 1618 8.81 18358 100.00 



10 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


FDA/NDC drug class code 5 

FDACODE5 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 17467 95.15 17467 95.15 

FDA/NDC drug class code 5 891 4.85 18358 100.00 



11 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


FDA/NDC drug class code 6 

FDACODE6 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 17843 97.19 17843 97.19 

FDA/NDC drug class code 6 515 2.81 18358 100.00 



12 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
Prescription Medication section of the SP Questionnaire


(RXQ_RX_B.XPT)

April 2005


Number of prescription medicines taken 

RXD295 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 6865 37.40 6865 37.40 

1 1673 9.11 8538 46.51 

2 1720 9.37 10258 55.88 

3 1704 9.28 11962 65.16 

4 1320 7.19 13282 72.35 

5 1220 6.65 14502 79.00 

6 996 5.43 15498 84.42 

7 847 4.61 16345 89.03 

8 664 3.62 17009 92.65 

9 477 2.60 17486 95.25 

10 290 1.58 17776 96.83 

11 176 0.96 17952 97.79 

12 156 0.85 18108 98.64 

13 117 0.64 18225 99.28 

14 56 0.31 18281 99.58 

15 60 0.33 18341 99.91 

17 17 0.09 18358 100.00 
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